
LEGEND
Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

Little Troopers
by Little Forest

Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab

Toodlers
by Joy Connections

Babies
by Joy Connections

Little Mandarin
by Little Forest

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

JANUARY CLASS
SCHEDULE

01 to 08 Jan

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.  
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

3.30pm
–4.15pm

5
–5.45pm

Day
1 Jan 2 Jan 3 Jan 4 Jan 5 Jan 6 Jan 7 Jan 8 Jan

20m-36m

3yrs &
above

5-6yrs

4yrs24m-36m

6m-24m

8m-36m



Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

JANUARY CLASS
SCHEDULE

09 to 16 Jan

LEGEND
Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

Little Troopers
by Little Forest

Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab

Toodlers
by Joy Connections

Babies
by Joy Connections

Little Mandarin
by Little Forest

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.  
Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2024 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

3.30pm
–4.15pm

5
–5.45pm

Day
9 Jan 10 Jan 11 Jan 12 Jan 13 Jan 14 Jan 15 Jan 16 Jan

20m-36m

3yrs &
above

5-6yrs

4yrs

8m-36m

12m-36m 12m-36m24m-36m

6m-24m



Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

JANUARY CLASS
SCHEDULE

17 to 24 Jan

LEGEND
Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

Little Troopers
by Little Forest

Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab

Toodlers
by Joy Connections

Babies
by Joy Connections

Little Mandarin
by Little Forest

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

3.30pm
–4.15pm

5
–5.45pm

Day
17 Jan 18 Jan 19 Jan 20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan 23 Jan 24 Jan

20m-36m24m-36m

6m-24m 3yrs &
above

5-6yrs

12m-36m4yrs

8m-36m



Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.  
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price. 

Scan Me

For More Info!
GloFox 

Download the GloFox app to book your class

JANUARY CLASS
SCHEDULE

25 to 31 Jan

LEGEND
Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

Little Troopers
by Little Forest

Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle

STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab

Toodlers
by Joy Connections

Babies
by Joy Connections

Little Mandarin
by Little Forest

Kiztopia™️, Jumptopia™️ & ©️ 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved. 
*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Time

10.30
–11.15am 

11.45am
–12.30pm

3.30pm
–4.15pm

5
–5.45pm

Day
25 Jan 26 Jan 27 Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan 30 Jan 31 Jan

20m-36m

3yrs &
above

5-6yrs

4yrs 12m-36m24m-36m

6m-24m

8m-36m


