



JANUARY CLASS SCHEDULE

01 to 08 Jan

Day Time	1 Jan	2 Jan	3 Jan	4 Jan	5 Jan	6 Jan	7 Jan	8 Jan
10.30 -11.15am					24m-36m 	20m-36m 		4yrs 
11.45am -12.30pm					6m-24m 	3yrs & above 		
3.30pm -4.15pm								8m-36m 
5 -5.45pm						5-6yrs 		

Scan Me



For More Info!

Download the GloFox app to book your class



Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Little Troopers
by Little Forest



Little Mandarin
by Little Forest



Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Toodlers
by Joy Connections



Babies
by Joy Connections



STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab



Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Kiztopia™ . Jumptopia™ & © 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.

JANUARY CLASS SCHEDULE

09 to 16 Jan

Day Time	9 Jan	10 Jan	11 Jan	12 Jan	13 Jan	14 Jan	15 Jan	16 Jan
10.30 -11.15am	 12m-36m			 24m-36m	 20m-36m		 4yrs	 12m-36m
11.45am -12.30pm				 6m-24m	 3yrs & above			
3.30pm -4.15pm							 8m-36m	
5 -5.45pm					 5-6yrs			

Scan Me



For More Info!

Download the GloFox app to book your class



Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Little Troopers
by Little Forest



Little Mandarin
by Little Forest



Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Toodlers
by Joy Connections



Babies
by Joy Connections



STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab



Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Kiztopia™ . Jumptopia™ & © 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.

JANUARY CLASS SCHEDULE

17 to 24 Jan

Day Time	17 Jan	18 Jan	19 Jan	20 Jan	21 Jan	22 Jan	23 Jan	24 Jan
10.30 -11.15am			 24m-36m	 20m-36m		 4yrs	 12m-36m	
11.45am -12.30pm			 6m-24m	 3yrs & above				
3.30pm -4.15pm						 8m-36m		
5 -5.45pm				 5-6yrs				

Scan Me



For More Info!

Download the GloFox app to book your class



Download on the
App Store



GET IT ON
Google Play

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Little Troopers
by Little Forest



Little Mandarin
by Little Forest



Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Toodlers
by Joy Connections



Babies
by Joy Connections



STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab



Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Kiztopia™ . Jumptopia™ & © 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.

JANUARY CLASS SCHEDULE

25 to 31 Jan

Time	Day	25 Jan	26 Jan	27 Jan	28 Jan	29 Jan	30 Jan	31 Jan
10.30 -11.15am			 24m-36m	 20m-36m		 4yrs	 12m-36m	
11.45am -12.30pm			 6m-24m	 3yrs & above				
3.30pm -4.15pm						 8m-36m		
5 -5.45pm				 5-6yrs				

Scan Me



For More Info!

Download the GloFox app to book your class



Download on the
App Store

GET IT ON
Google Play

Each class comes with 30 mins playtime after class.
Classes require additional payment and are not included in the admission ticket price.

LEGEND



Little Troopers
by Little Forest



Little Mandarin
by Little Forest



Mini Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Twoosy Doodlers
by Abrakadoodle



Toodlers
by Joy Connections



Babies
by Joy Connections



STEAM Dash Robot
by EdLab



Coding & Robotics
by EdLab

*Class schedule is subjected to changes without prior notice.

Kiztopia™ . Jumptopia™ & © 2026 Kids Element Edutainment Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.